
 
Schedule A 
 
 
Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. 
Please indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list in the future. 
 
Dong Wei - CLA Manager, Dong.Wei@arm.com 
Samer El-Haj-Mahmoud - CLA Manager, Samer.El-Haj-Mahmoud@arm.com 
Jeff Booher-Kaeding, Jeff.Booher-Kaeding@arm.com  
John Chung. John.Chung@arm.com 
Prachotan Bathi, Prachotan.Bathi@arm.com 
Amrathesh, Amrathesh@arm.com  
Thomas Abraham, thomas.abraham@arm.com 
Senthil Ramakrishnan, Senthil.Ramakrishnan@arm.com 
Davidson Kumaresan, Davidson.Kumaresan@arm.com 
Abhishek Ramireddygari Reddy, Abhishek.RamireddygariReddy@arm.com 
Harry Moulton, Harry.Moulton@arm.com 
Meghana H., Meghana.H@arm.com 
Manoj Kumar Prabakaran, ManojKumar.Prabakaran@arm.com  
Rajaram Regupathy, Rajaram.Regupathy@arm.com  
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